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E Medicaid Forms 
This section contains examples of various Alabama Medicaid forms used in 
documenting medical necessity and claims processing. 

The following forms may be obtained by contacting the following: 

Form Name Contact Phone 

Certification and Documentation of 
Abortion 

Communications  (334) 353-5203 
 

Check Refund Form HP Provider Assistance Center (800) 688-7989 
Dental Prior Authorization Form HP Provider Assistance Center (800) 688-7989 
Hysterectomy Consent Form Communications  (334) 353-5203 
Patient Status Notification (Form 
199) 

HP Provider Assistance Center (800) 688-7989 

Prior Authorization Form HP Provider Assistance Center (800) 688-7989 
Sterilization Consent Form Communications  (334) 353-5203 
Family Planning Services Consent 
Form 

Communications  (334) 353-5203 

Prior Authorization Request Pharmacy Management (334) 242-5050 
Early Refill DUR Override Pharmacy Management (334) 242-5050 
Growth Hormone For AIDS 
Wasting Pharmacy Management (334) 242-5050 

Growth Hormone For Children Pharmacy Management (334) 242-5050 
Adult Growth Hormone Pharmacy Management (334) 242-5050 
Maximum Unit Override Pharmacy Management (334) 242-5050 
Miscellaneous Medicaid Pharmacy 
PA Request Form 

Pharmacy Management (334) 242-5050 

EPSDT Child Health Medical 
Record 

Communications  (334) 353-5203 

Alabama Medicaid Agency 
Referral Form 

Communications  (334) 353-5203 

Residential Treatment Facility 
Model Attestation Letter 

Institutional Services Unit (334) 353-4945 

Certification of Need for Services: 
Emergency Admission to a 
Residential Treatment Facility 

Institutional Services Unit (334) 353-4945 

Certification of Need for Services: 
Non-Emergency Admission to a 
Residential Treatment Facility 

Institutional Services Unit (334) 353-4945 

Patient 1st Recipient Dismissal 
Form 

Patient 1st  Program (334) 353-5907 

Patient 1st Medical Exemption 
Request Form 

Patient 1st  Program (334) 353-5907 

Patient 1st Complaint/Grievance 
Form 

Patient 1st  Program (334) 353-5907 

Patient 1st Override Request Form Patient 1st  Program (334) 353-5907 
Request for Administrative Review 
of Outdated Medicaid Claim 

System Support Unit (334) 242-5562 

Request for National Correct 
Coding Initiative (NCCI) 
Administrative Review 

System Support Unit (334) 353-1747 

Request for NCCI Redetermination 
Review 

HP Provider Assistance Center (800) 688-7989 

Added:  5203 
Deleted:  4099 
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Added:  (800) 688-7989 
Deleted:  (334) 242 5684 
 
Added:  5203 
Deleted:  4099 
 

Added:  5203 
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Request for NCCI 
Redetermination Review  
HP Provider Assistance Center  
(800) 688-7989 
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E.1 Certification and Documentation of Abortion 
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E.2 Check Refund Form 
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E.3  Alabama Prior Review and Authorization Dental 
Request 
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E.4 Hysterectomy Consent Form 
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E.5 Patient Status Notification (Form 199) 
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E.6 Alabama Prior Review and Authorization Request 
Form 
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E.7 Sterilization Consent Form 
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E.8 Family Planning Services Consent Form 
 
 
Name: __________________________________ 
Medicaid Number: ________________________ 
Date of Birth: ____________________________ 
 
I give my permission to __________________________________ to provide family planning services 
to me. I understand that I will be given a physical exam that will include a pelvic (female) exam, Pap 
smear, tests for sexually transmitted diseases (STDs), tests of my blood and urine and any other tests 
that I might need. I have been told that birth control methods that I can pick from may include oral 
contraceptives (pills), Depo-Provera shots, intrauterine devices (IUDs), Norplant implant, diaphragms, 
foams, jellies, condoms, natural family planning or sterilization. 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Form 138 (Formerly MED-FP9106) 
Revised 2/99 
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E.9  Prior Authorization Request Form 
 

NOTE

Prior Authorization Form 369 may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at 

: 

www.medicaid.alabama.gov.  

 
 

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/�
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E.10 Early Refill DUR Override Request Form 
 

NOTE

The Pharmacy Override Form 409 may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at 

: 

www.medicaid.alabama.gov.  

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/�


Medicaid Forms  

E-14 July 2011 

 

E.11 Growth Hormone for AIDS Wasting 
 

NOTE

PA Form- Growth Hormone-AIDS Wasting, may be downloaded from the Medicaid 
website at 

: 

www.medicaid.alabama.gov.  

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/�
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E.12 Growth Hormone for Children Request Form 
 

NOTE

PA Form – Growth Hormone- Child may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at 

: 

www.medicaid.alabama.gov.  

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/�
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E.13 Adult Growth Hormone Request Form 

NOTE

PA Form – Growth Hormone – Adult may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at 

: 

www.medicaid.alabama.gov.  

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/�
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E.14 Maximum Unit Override 
 

NOTE

The Pharmacy Override Override Form 409 may be downloaded from the Medicaid 
website at 

: 

www.medicaid.alabama.gov.  

 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/�
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E.15 Miscellaneous Medicaid Pharmacy PA Request 
Form 

 

NOTE

The PA Form for Miscellaneous Drugs may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at 

: 

www.medicaid.alabama.gov.  

 

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/�
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E.16 EPSDT Child Health Medical Record (4 pages) 
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E.17 Alabama Medicaid Agency Referral Form 
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E.18 Residential Treatment Facility Model Attestation 
Letter 
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E.19 Certification of Need for Services: Emergency 
Admission to a Residential Treatment Facility  

 
This form is required for Medicaid recipients under age 21 who are admitted to an 

Alabama residential treatment facility (RTF) on an emergency basis or for individuals 
who become eligible for Medicaid after admission to the RTF.  The interdisciplinary 

team shall complete and sign this form within 14 days of the emergency admission.  This 
form shall be completed on or before the date of the application for Medicaid coverage 

for individuals who become eligible after admission.  This form shall be filed in the 
recipient’s medical record upon completion to verify compliance with the requirements 

in the Medicaid Administrative Code Rule 560-X-41-.13. 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Recipient Name      Recipient Medicaid Number 
 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Date of Birth              Race                      Sex  County of Residence 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Facility Name and Address         Admission Date 
 

 
INTERDISCIPLINARY TEAM CERTIFICATION: 

1. Ambulatory care resources available in the community do not meet the 
treatment needs of this recipient. 

2. Proper treatment of the recipient’s psychiatric condition requires services on an 
inpatient basis under the direction of a physician. 

3. The services can reasonably be expected to improve the recipient’s condition or 
prevent further regression so that the services will no longer be needed. 

 
____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Printed Name of Physician Team Member   Signature   Date 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Printed Name of Other Team Member   Signature  Date 
 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Printed Name of Other Team Member   Signature  Date 
 
 
 
 
Form  371                 Revised 10/01/01 
 
 
This form can be downloaded from the Alabama Medicaid Agency website:  www.medicaid.alabama.gov   

 

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/�
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E.20 Certification of Need for Services: Non-Emergency 
Admission to a Residential Treatment Facility 
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E.21 Patient 1st Recipient Dismissal Form 
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E.22 Patient 1st Medical Exemption Request Form 
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E.23 PATIENT 1st Complaint/Grievance Form   
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E.24 PATIENT 1ST Override Request Form 
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E.25 Request for Administrative Review of Outdated 
Medicaid Claim 

 
 

 
 

This form may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at: www.medicaid.alabama.gov 
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E.26 Prior Authorization Request Form for Durable Medical 
Equipment 
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E.27 Request for National Correct Coding Initiative 
(NCCI) Administrative Review 

 

NOTE: 

The Request for National Correct Coding Initiative (NCCI) Administrative Review Form 
may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at www.medicaid.alabama.gov.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/�
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E.28 Request for NCCI Redetermination Review Form 
 

   Request for NCCI Redetermination Review  
    HP Enterprise Services 
    PO Box 244032 

Montgomery AL 36124-4032 
 

Complete ALL Fields Below - Print or Type 

ICN # Date of Service 

Recipient Name Recipient Medicaid Number 

Provider Name Provider NPI Number 

NCCI Denial Code(s)  

 

1.                                                                2.                                                                  3. 

Date of Denial 

Required Attachments (check box to indicate which attachment is being submitted with request):  
Corrected paper claim submitted with procedure code(s) that denied along with specific reports 
(see below): 
 

Anesthesia report for denied procedure codes in the range: 00100 – 01999 
 
Operative report for denied procedure codes in the range: 10000 – 69999 
 
Radiology report for denied procedure codes in the range: 70000 – 79999 
 
Pathology or Laboratory report for denied procedure codes in the range: 80000 – 89999 
 
Medical report for denied procedure codes in the range: 90000 – 99605 
 

Comments: 

 
____________________________________________________________________________ 

 
____________________________________________________________________________ 

 
____________________________________________________________________________ 

Signature of either the provider or his/her representative 
 

Date 

Address 

City, State and Zip code 

Telephone Number, including area code 

Signature 

 

 

Added: 
(Section)   
E.28  Request 
for NCCI 
Redetermination 
Review 
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